require the "Oversize Load" sign and flagging in accordance with 730:50-5-15. Other requirements are:

(1) Oversize movement is subject to the provisions of 47 O.S. §14-101 and 730:50-5-1(1).
(2) The towing vehicle must be at least fourteen (14) feet from bumper to bumper, or have a wheelbase of at least one
hundred eighteen (118) inches to tow a manufactured home or industrialized housing at least twelve (12) feet but not more
than sixteen (16) feet in width. All towing vehicles must have dual wheels on the drive axles. If the manufactured home is
less than twelve (12) feet wide, the towing vehicle must be a truck of at least three-quarter (3/4) ton capacity.